IDEAL COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES (A), KAKINADA

STUDENT SATISFACTORY SURVEY 2023-24

Student Response in Percentage
S.No Question :
Excellent | Good Satisfactory

1. The faculty are updating their knowledge and skills. 62% 17% 21%

2. Class work is taking place as per schedule 51% 40% 9%

3. The timings of the library are convenient 55% 25% 20%

4, Examination System followed by College is effective. 60% 31% 9%

5. Student Monitoring System in the College to cater needs of the students is effective. 65% 30% 5%

6. The Class rooms and furniture available in the College are adequate. 70% 20% 10%

7. The labs are adequately equipped. 2% 19% 9%

8. Drinking water facility provided in the Campus is effective. 43% 35% 22%

9. ICT as learning resource is implemented effectively. 52% 28% 20%

10. The students are encouraged to express their opinion 61% 32% 7%

11. Campus Recruitment training classes are organised effectively. 57% 23% 20%

12 ;t:ltj:\j/?tr:fess are encouraged to participate in Social Sources and Community Development 57% 220 21%

13. | Students are encouraged to higher progression. 60% 34% 6%

14. Carrier guidance Cell of the College guidance the students in shaping their carrier. 62% 23% 15%

15. The administration in sincerely putting efforts for the development of the institution. 54% 26% 20%






